Agenda

Council on Student Affairs and Fees (COSAF)

April 23, 2021
11:30 am - 1:00 pm
Zoom link will be sent via email

START RECORDING @

1.

11:30

11:30

11:35-11:55

11:55-12:15

12:15-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40

12:45

Meeting Adjourned

Welcome to our last meeting of the year!
Emita Amatya, Co-Chair

Announcement - Student Programming Fund Allocations | A iion item #2021-034
Subcommittee Member

Student Services Fee Presentation/Q&A:

Operation & Maintenance of Plant
Allen Tollefson, Associate Vice Chancellor — Facilities Management

11:35-11:50 Presentation
11:50-11:55 Q&A

Student Services Fee Presentation/Q&A:

Student Disability Center
Jennifer Billeci, Director

11:55-12:10 Presentation
12:10-12:15 Q&A

The Green Initiative Fund (TGIF) Orientation

TGIF Sources & Uses Report 2020-21

Jessica Lewis, Budget & Institutional Analysis

TGIF Presentation
Camille Kirk, Director of Sustainability and Campus Sustainability Planner
Carla Fresquez, TGIF Grant Program Manager & Student Engagement Manager

12:20-12:35 Presentation
12:35-12:40 Q&A

Ratification of Advisory Letter

COSAF Comprehensive Annual Report
e Includes all recommendations, action items and comments from the Council for the year
e Completed by first week in May
o  Will be forwarded to Vice Chancellors Reguerin and Ratliff
e  Will send to Council via email and post on the COSAF website

Closing Remarks
e Thank You from the Co-Chairs, Jason & Sheila
e Time Sheets are due no later than 4/30

Distribution of Qualtrics Survey Link in Chat Box
e Voting member feedback on all presentations



